Outdoor LED Rental
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High Resolution

P65
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Energy Saving

Wide Viewing Angle (160°)

High Contrast

3 Layers Coating Protection
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Outdoor fixed-installation LED display cabinets are heat-treated with galvanized iron materials to
improve heat resistance.

The cabinet has high hardness and excellent wind and cold resistance.
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(Cabinet Structure

Ventillation areas Flat ribbon cables ~Ventillation areas
Lock ; Lock

Power supl - = g & wer supply

Receiving card [ Module
Lsek —Power cables terminal base Lock

Cooling hole ~Power cord Cooling hole



(Color Emhancement
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(Cooling Structure

There are aerofoil fans in each cabinet
to make 960x960mm Outdoor Fixed

LED display cooling immediately.
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High refresh rate

High grey scale
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Hig grey scale Low grey scale



V4
DIAMDNE]

(AII Weather Working




-

vV

DIAMOND
INTEGRATION

IP65

IP65 dustproof and waterproof, can resist
some bad weather in outdoor activities.
The special waterproof design of LED Screen
protects it from water and dust.

Special guard protects it from environment
dangers. High IP Rating IP65 ensures great

quality outputs in every condition.




160°Super wide viewing angle
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~ Maintenance

1. Rear service,

Removal signal and power
Successfully removed module

2. Front service, t

Open the door

Front/rear maintenance Insert & Rotate 90° Outside Pull




" Pole Installation
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::"/Wall Mounted Installation
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~ Right-angle application
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C Accessories

Cabinet Cooling Fan

\/

Power Supply

<

Receiving Card

Sending card
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Ethernet cable Power cord Leakage switch
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Installation

Locating Pin Steel Tube Connection Plate Inner Cable Hole Handle

Installation Guide
LED panels
are built up in
rows &
columns,
depending on

the required
sizes.

Features above can be added dependent on customer requirements on application.
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(Applications
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Airport Hotel Traffic Signs
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(Applications

Embedded Installation Truck



Display Size(mm)
Resolution(dots)
Brightness(nits)
Viewing
Angle(degree)
Density(Pixels/m*)
Refresh Rate(Hz)
Grey Scale(bit)

Viewing Distance(m)

Voltage(V)

AP/MP(W/m’)
IP Grade

Life Span(H)

Communications

LED Screen Specification
| Pixel Pitch(mm) | 5 | 6 | 667 | 8 | 10 |

960x960

192x192
5000
H:V(160,160)

40000
1920
14
>5

AC110/220+-
15%

240/800

Front IP65/
Back IP54

100000
WIFI/LAN/USB

960x960

160x160
5000
H:V(160,160)

27777
1920
14
>6
AC110/220+-15%

240/800

Front IP65/
Back IP54

100000
WIFI/LAN/USB

960x960

143x143
5000
H:V(160,160)

22477
1920
14
>6.67
AC110/220+-15%

240/800

Front IP65/
Back IP54

100000
WIFI/LAN/USB

960x960

120x120
5500
H:V(160,160)

15625
1920
14
>8
AC110/220+-15%

240/800

Front IP65/
Back IP54

100000
WIFI/LAN/USB
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960x960

96x96
7500
H:V(160,160)

10000
1920
14
>10
AC110/220+-15%

240/800

Front IP65/
Back IP54

100000
WIFI/LAN/USB



